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Wettkampf 77 - 50m Brust männlich
Pflichtzeiten
2012: 00:45,00   2011: 00:43,00   2010: 00:41,50   2009: 00:40,00   2008: 00:39,00
2007 und älter: 00:38,00

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Ben-Luca Derr 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:42,31 230
2. Marlon Bohn 2012 VfR Simmern 00:43,37 214

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,01 374
2. Victor Pecere 2011 Idarer TV 00:38,86 297

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:34,84 413
2. Noah Schröder 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,98 375
3. Elias Brandt 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,57 357
4. Simon Marx 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,00 318
5. Nils Bredenkötter 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 00:38,56 304
6. Nico Jaax 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:42,94 220 EnM

abgemeldet
Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Ole Weidenfeller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,35 363
2. Julian Gabriel 2009 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:39,35 286

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Erik Salewsky 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,88 449
2. Oliver Branowski 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,12 315
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noch Wettkampf 77 - 50m Brust männlich
Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Mattia Serra 2007 TG Konz 1885 00:35,50 390
2. Hendrik Hofhaus 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,96 375
3. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:37,55 330
4. Sidrit Dautaj 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:40,96 254 EnM

abgemeldet
Mauritz Trapp 2007 VfR Simmern

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinlandmeister

Fabian Landen 1997 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,17 577
2. Thorleif Moeck 1999 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,95 535
3. Erik Salewsky 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,88 449
4. Joel Langenbach 2002 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:34,54 424
5. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:34,84 413
6. Benedikt Brenner 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,20 400
7. Mattia Serra 2007 TG Konz 1885 00:35,50 390
8. Jean Stach 1996 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,77 381
9. Hendrik Hofhaus 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,96 375
10. Noah Schröder 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,98 375
11. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,01 374
12. Ole Weidenfeller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,35 363
13. Elias Brandt 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,57 357
14. Silas Langenbach 1999 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:36,94 346
15. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:37,55 330
16. Simon Marx 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,00 318
17. Oliver Branowski 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,12 315
18. Nils Bredenkötter 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 00:38,56 304
19. Victor Pecere 2011 Idarer TV 00:38,86 297
20. Julian Gabriel 2009 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:39,35 286
21. Sidrit Dautaj 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:40,96 254 EnM
22. Ben-Luca Derr 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:42,31 230
23. Nico Jaax 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:42,94 220 EnM
24. Marlon Bohn 2012 VfR Simmern 00:43,37 214
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